
JPPM
by Maman Fathurrohman

Submission date: 12-Feb-2022 02:18PM (UTC+0700)
Submission ID: 1760655414
File name: tGBMF_JPPM.pdf (190.91K)
Word count: 4856
Character count: 32638



1



1



2

2



1

1

2

2

2

2





1



1

1



1







1



1



1



1

1

1



1





6%
SIMILARITY INDEX

6%
INTERNET SOURCES

5%
PUBLICATIONS

0%
STUDENT PAPERS

1 3%

2 3%

Exclude quotes Off

Exclude bibliography Off

Exclude matches < 100 words

JPPM
ORIGINALITY REPORT

PRIMARY SOURCES

id.scribd.com
Internet Source

repository.upi.edu
Internet Source



FINAL GRADE

/0

JPPM
GRADEMARK REPORT

GENERAL COMMENTS

Instructor

PAGE 1

PAGE 2

PAGE 3

PAGE 4

PAGE 5

PAGE 6

PAGE 7

PAGE 8

PAGE 9

PAGE 10

PAGE 11

PAGE 12

PAGE 13

PAGE 14

PAGE 15

PAGE 16


